A: Paleosols NW India (this study)

Age [Ma]

Age [Ma]

o ~ N O

12
14
16
18
20
22

0

8"C (VPDB) 4y carbonate [%0] 810 (VSMOW),; carnonae [%e0]
-14 12 10 8 6 -4 -2 O 2 4 o -14 12 -10 -8 -6 -4 -2
o
o o 2 mOo
° °8 o 4 & og
) o
a a 6 aALA
a 8 A
AA‘A A‘“ 10 A A A A A“ “
a ‘}‘ 12 Mmoo,
x *x§ 14 x xx"x *
- 16 - .

x xxx*x 18 * * *xx x o HK
x FRX x ¢ XXX x A JW
Moe X 20 X xxx x N

22
B: Paleosols Pakistan (Quade and Cerling, 1995)
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